
School Only Service Timetable (B0066) - Eggins School Only Service Timetable (B0066) - Eggins School Only Service Timetable (B0066) - Eggins 
Monday-Friday School Days Only

AM Departure Time
18.Hannam Vale -Taree
Taree Depot 6.45am
Thompson's Cnr, Deep Creek Rd 7.30am
Mill Village, Wautui 7.40am
Hannam Vale Store 7.45am
Bus Shelter, Johns River Rd 8.00am
Moorland Hall, HannamValeRd* 8.10am
Jericho Rd at Coralville Rd 8.15am
Manning Valley Anglican College 8.30am
Cundletown  Public 8.35am
St Clare's/Chatham High 8.45am
Ronald Rd at Valerie St 8.50am
Taree Public, Albert St 8.55am
Taree TAFE 9.00am
Taree West Public 9.05am

PM Departure Time
18.Hannam Vale to Taree
Taree West Public 3.17pm
Opp.Taree High,Macqurie St 3.28pm
Ronald Rd at Valerie St 3.33pm
St Clare's/Chatham High 3.38pm
Cundletown  Public 3.43pm
Manning Valley Anglican College 3.45pm
Jericho Rd Opp Coralville Rd 3.55pm
Moorland Hall, HannamValeRd* 4.00pm
Bus Shelter, Johns River Rd 4.20pm
Thompson's Cnr, Deep Creek Rd 4.30pm
Mill Village, Wautui 4.45pm
Hannam Vale Store 4.50pm
Taree Depot 5.20pm
*Transfers to/form 19(for Camden Haven High & Kendall Public)*Transfers to/form 19(for Camden Haven High & Kendall Public)*Transfers to/form 19(for Camden Haven High & Kendall Public)*Transfers to/form 19(for Camden Haven High & Kendall Public)
as at 01/08/2015


